Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kopg ToBapa

650312013001

650312025001

650312050001

650312075001

650312100001

650312150001

650312200001

Former with inside Thread Starcon

Product information

Starcon formers with inside thread are half-round to create a countersinking in the concrete of the Starcon head. The form makes it easy and

safe for the Starcon lifting eye to grip onto the head of the Starcon anchor and make a safe lift.

Load grp. t

1.0-1.3
1.5-2.5
3.0-5.0
6.0-7.5
8.0-10.0
12.0-15.0

16.0-20.0

LiBeT

Violet

3eneHblii

Red

OpaHxeBblii

OpaHxeBblit

CviHuit

CuHuii

60

74

94

118

118

160

160

H mm

30

36

46

58

58

78

78



Blueprint




	Former with inside Thread Starcon
	Blueprint


