

Former with inside Thread Starcon

Product information

Starcon formers with inside thread are half-round to create a countersinking in the concrete of the Starcon head. The form makes it easy and safe for the Starcon lifting eye to grip onto the head of the Starcon anchor and make a safe lift.



Код товара	Load grp. t	Цвет	D,	H,
650312013001	1.0-1.3	Violet	60	30
650312025001	1.5-2.5	Зеленый	74	36
650312050001	3.0-5.0	Red	94	46
650312075001	6.0-7.5	Оранжевый	118	58
650312100001	8.0-10.0	Оранжевый	118	58
650312150001	12.0-15.0	Синий	160	78
650312200001	16.0-20.0	Синий	160	78

Blueprint

